Waveguide Twists
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
FTW-62
WR-62
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* High Isolation * Transmitter
* Laboratory Test

Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.05mm [±0.002in]
How To Order
FTW-62-X-Y-Z
X: Length in mm.
Y: Material
Z: Flange type
Length in mm:
70 - 70mm
Material naming rules:
A - Aluminium
Flange naming rules:
1 - FBP140
Examples:
To order a Waveguide Twist, WR-62, 70mm, Aluminium, FBP140,